Sue Ailshi
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:  (NAME) ue AL781°F

AEy——— |l pr——

7
Birmingham, Al. 35233

——

Compass Bank
IADDHESS] 15 South 20th Straet

$STATE OF ALABAMA )

, PARTIAL RELEASE OF RECORDED LIEN
COUNTY OF Shelby )

Compass Bank f/k/a
KNOW ALL MEN BY:THESE PRESENTS, That, Cantral Bank of the South 3 corporation,

doss hereby relesse from the lien of that cartain mortgage executed by Greystone Ridge, Inc. an A

Enrguratinn

- _.on May 1.1992 :
which sald mortgage wes recorded in the offlce of the Judge of Probate Court of _____ Shelby i County,
Alsbams, in Lnstrument Number BEXRENEX_ 1994-22321, ., PEgiCRRX and agsumed by Taylor

illl!‘li‘li!!-iiil-l-l-illl-l'-i.l.l-q.ri. ................ :-..*_1..- o R R
August 18,1994, recorded as Inst

t'u'"-'- AFTLA FELRL »

o N KOTRA A LR Mr:

Amendmnet dated August 18,1994, recorded as Instrument# 1994-25923; further amended by
Second Loan Modification Agreement and Mortgage Amendment dated December 1,1994, recorded
ag Instrument# 1994-36629, the following described property and. none other.

]

Lot 56, accufding +o the Final Record Plat of Greystone Farms, English Turn
Sector Phase I as recorded in Map Book 19, page 126, in the Probate Office of

Shelby County; being sit ted in Shelby Count -
. y ¥; g sltua ?Inﬁg Vg Alghansy 7e81

K ¢ /3995-17681
uEZ{g PM CERTIFIED

QHELBY COUNTY JuDcE OF PROBATE
$aid mortgage shall continue in full force and effect with respect to the ather property dovered thereby.

Compass Bank f/k/a ,
in Witness Whereof, Central Bank of , tﬁe"'hﬂ?éﬁ . __ . s corporation, has caused thess

L

prasents to be executed this 19th _ day of J“PE - e s 19393

Compass Bank f/k/a

Centrel Bank of the South

J.R. Miller

STATE OF ALABAMA ) ;

COUNTY OF  jefferson )

1, the undersigned Notary Public, irlm and for said County In sald Stets, heraby cartify that

J.R. Miller whose name 8s U_ic:e President
Compags Rank, f/k/a
_Central Bank of p%ﬁg Euu%h

of

_ & corporatlon, is signed to the foregoing instrument, and who ls

known to me, acknowledged bafors ma on this day that, being informed of the contents of the instrument, ne

as such officer and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.

Given under my hand and Official seal this 19th day of June , 1922,

othry Public ]

Farm No. 99/331218 Rev, 7/79
4

Properties, L.L.C. an Alabama Limited Liability Company, as shown by Assumption Agreement dated

XAX

rument # 1994-25922 and Loan Modification Agreement and Mortgage



